May 5, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

11104
FROM :

Franchize Players
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

7

W A~ O A O WG

11308
FROM :

15929
20580
41012
18256
00378
16074
00874
02207

Spencer, Sean
Ezekiel, Robert
Thomas, Alan
Wyche, James
Young, Chanell
Bell, Norman
Ricks, Annita
Berry, Justin

Trash Pandas 2
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

= O O W N b~ W

11406
FROM :

20196
21970
01906
19878
62398
01440
00061
62530

Miller, James

Worek, Barbara
Vicario, Suzanne
Worek, Bill
Gonzalez, Krystal
Appenzeller, Stephen
Murray, Amanda

Segarra, Jeanette

Sidekicks
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

7

W W N OO G

11608
FROM :

20317
02549
48243
00359
45218
03318
03492
03348

Ortiz, Benito

Ortiz, Benny
Vasquez, Jonathan
Vazquez, Joel
Sanchez, Christopher
Ramos, Jesse

Ortiz, Gus

Stone, Zachary

Hurricane Season
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6 00061
48331
03619
20196
01431
42880
42941
02165

O N, I S -

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Murray, Amanda
Murray Jr, Joe
Sladek, Daulton
Miller, James
Ferris, Michael
Landay, Matthew
Amerman, Lura
Atwell, Bridget

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

11301

Sunday Funday

N 0000

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

3

w A A W NN

11401

02934
08991
34403
62203
03836
03259
17906

All About Pool

Shorten, Gloria
Giorla, Joseph
Covello, Bob
Cunningham, Chuck
Haberkern, John
Winter, Paul

Vandusen, Robert

N 0000

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

2

a b oD OO

11601
FROM :

6

A N OO A DN O O

11609
FROM :

00565
43890
04874
03707
24664
02189
07657
03200

Always a Threat

Robinson, Angela
Robinson, Jerome
Vereen, Kenneth
McDowell, Derrick
Watson, Alan
Carrasco, lleana
Williams Jr, Albert
Morton, Mack

N 0000

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

23936
24394
03595
62177
02201
02178
03534
03478

Manerchia, Nicole
Myers, Robert
Rothwell, Durrell
Olah, Cherie

Raab, Albert

Norris, Eugene
Simpson-Norris, Allie

King, Anthony

11304
FROM :

The Come Back Kids
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

7

N O A A O~ O

11402
FROM :

24956
48127
46320
28271
34987
00472
03109
46903

Saggese, Anthony
Tierno, Justin
Soli, Lisa

Uecker, Robert
Oxenhorn, Kristin
Torres Jr, Ernesto
Morales, John
Sahlanis, Argyris

Deadhead Shooters
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6

N O A 1IN ®

11604
FROM :

62294
62623
62771
03796
09714
03815
03838

Adkins, Brandon
Monte, Kalief
Kohlhas, Sophie
Errante, Chris
Giordano, Anthony
Pippet, Avery
Molloy, Matt

The Mindalorians
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

B O W W DN O

03229
01485
02577
05930
62398
46104
03563

Maldonado, Edwin
Williams, Josh
Colmines, Yajaira
Mayer, John
Gonzalez, Krystal
Meyers, Michael

Barrett, Kyle

Smoken Aces N 0000

Philadelphia, PA

11610 Poke & Hope
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

Skl Number Name

7

w A~ A A A~ O

32019
22323
44808
46707
02466
43575
42386
32203

Hargust Jr, Earnest
Holmes, Samuel
Williams, Ray
Butler, Feorz
Mucerino, Michael
Clark, Alex
Holland, Charles

Santiago, Joe

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

*
A N WO W b~ DN

Skl Number Name

1

01354
62309
46630
02910
03465
00678
02025
00289

Milczarek, Melissa Anne
Johnson, Steven

Hare, Nicholas

Warren, Tobbie
Zwalinski, Bob
Milczarek, Andrew
Smith, Steve

Aleman, Dave



May 5, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

12501 TiZ And Them
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name
7 19870 Hughes, Thomas

46222
00209
06048
05811
02687
62199

Gibson, Henry
Wanamaker, Derrick
Ward, Robert
Scott-Duda, Diane
Bush, Cinquetta

A W W OO O N

Murray, Michael

12509 Nine Ball Stompers
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name
6 24699 Coleman, David

07122
03714
22749
12137
02101
20853

Harcum, Raymond
Gilbert, Charles
Chase, Tyrone
Battle, Gigi

Fouse, Lamar

o AN G A~ BN

Moore, Taunya

13203 It Is All About The Green
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4 50040 Massa, Richard

7 01127 Watson, Jarrett

5 02964 Loper, Brian

6 02918 Dempsey, Geoffrey

5 03156 Buck, Henry

5 62467 Shirey, Jordan

3 03710 Walters, Natasha

3 62653 Delaney, Amanda
13304 Melo's Fellows

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

9 44276 Nunan Jr, Mark

5 01030 Martinez, Carmelo
5 00702 Lu, Vinh

3 62585 De Moura, Kevin
4 62012 Searer, Michael

4 62406 Waala, Joe

3 62674 Brown, Arthur

4 62834 Daves, Andrew

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

N 0000 12506 Next Up

N 0000

FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number
46311

37065
01251
62722
03615
03194
44514
03642

F N

W W Www o

N 0000 12510

FROM :
Skl Number
5 15873

00975
43811
44182
03806
62849
00610
62854

N © dMNN & b O

N 0000 13207

FROM :

Skl Number
6 62316

02159
03663
62527
62730
62759
62781
62641

W N AN W A~ O

N 0000 13306

FROM :

Skl Number
4 23895

02273
03636
62588
62648
03736
62640
47416

A A AN S~ OO

No Filter
Philadelphia, PA

The Jokers
Philadelphia, PA

South Street Shootas
Philadelphia, PA

Name
Williams, Tyrone

Reusch, Richard
Ray, Lamar
Morgan, Earl
Robinson, Chandler
Thomas, Timothy
Harris, Roosevelt
Margerum, Melissa

N 0000

Name
Carter, Karen

Robinson, Alex
Ellison, Katrina
Huggins, David
McFarland, Kiara
Carter, Malik
Truehart, David
Haynes, Jermaine

N 0000

Name
Giroux, Phoebe

Lautman, Samuel
Franciscono, Mandela
McGill, Alex
Catbagan, Daniel
Viglianesi, Giuseppe
Tiene, Phil

Barbin, Jessie

N 0000

Name
King, Anthony

McClernand, John
LaHaise, Jordan
Winfree, Evan

Tyler, Hazel

Coons, Cory
Manganiello, Spencer

Farrell, Brian

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

12507 Just 9 NO BS
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

7 17038 Wilson, Brent

5 22762 Dailey, Crystal

5 43235 Browne, James

6 24866 Jones Sr, Duaerien

4 22501 Murray, Wakeen

4 22079 Mines, Aaron

3 62696 Bey, Michael

3 62664 Carter, Jerome
13202 Shots at the Point

FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Warner, Louise
Browne, Wallace
McZeal, Shamir
Long, Michael
Browne, James
Patel, Jatrika
Ferreira, Helen
Tolbert, Donna

13301 Grumpy's Tavern
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name
5 24327 Desimone, Joseph

05063
01932
24216
43752
43622
03026
00029

lannella, Vincenzo
DiPatri, Ron
Wallace, James
Chau, Mike
Tellado, Jose
Campbell, Zach
Wolff, Kelly

N A A OO WO

13307 9th Street Mechanics
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name
4 62104 Martens, Gary

01127
62793
62770
62752
62285
62777
62058

Watson, Jarrett
Connor, Brittany
Breslin, Daniel
Backo, Stephen
Sherman, Andrew

Klawitter, Lesley

A N O A WO DN N

Rincon, Hector

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000



May 5, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

14701

4

o A O N A~ O

15808
FROM :

2

w o A A O O W

15906
FROM :

5

6
4
* 4
7
4
3

La Familia
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

22962
22963
21547
10077
07653
23107
40156
48331

Maialetti, Anthony
Parrillo, Jason
Komala, Bruce
Maialetti, Andee
Mooney, Mark
Campagna, Chris
Palmer, Tim
Murray Jr, Joe

Sticks and Stones
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

40000
62055
20892
44600
24323
62113
46085
00564

My Shot

Kremer, Aimee
Kremer, Norman
DiBattista, Michael
Anderson, Tim
Burch, Tina
Pomerantz, Oliver
Lebron, Miguel
Williams, Laura

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

01382
00980
00253
02852
24692
62801
02616

Tate, Michael

Johnson, Tyrone

Johnson, Christopher

Scott, Eric
Staines, Michael
Davis, Julius

Ward, James

17104 Toxic Breaks
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

w o~ a b oa

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

00621
01912
44874
02448
62288
15873
03022

James, Charea
Martin, Brandi
Browne, Naasr
Newsome, Anthony
Mercado, Cirilo
Carter, Karen

Barrett, Mary

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

14704 TERMINSTORS
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name
Kaloudis, Konstantinus

4

NN A OO © b

15810
FROM :

5

A 00O A A DN O

15907
FROM :

4

w A~ A A NN

17106
FROM :

4

N O W o W o

02394
62230
44600
02661
02629
15847
62756
02880

Kaloudis, John
Anderson, Tim
Torres, Luis
Torres, Francisco
Betancourt, Sabrina
Cousar, Herbert
Lopez, Marilyn

FNA Cotton
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

01526
03088
03735
00810
62371
02589
03114
02439

Forte, Andrew

Maialetti, Mindycr$37

Murray, Stephanie
Colon, Jesse
Stock, Joseph
O"Hara, Jason
Tanco, Alan
Cardona, Gilbert

We're here for the Beer
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

48149 Kentz, Raymond
02675 Gallus, Michael
02356 Fitzgerald, Patrick
22891  Kentz, Greg
03625 McCullough, Steve
24832 Kentz, Patrick
21913  Fitzwater, John
43747  Kentz, Jamie
Shot Takers

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

50014
62199
18256
02045
20151
01754
45473
46052

Volpe, Jeannette
Murray, Michael
Wyche, James
McNeely, KeeKee
Veney, Julius
Sharp, Rocco
Brown, Terrill

Reed, Gwynnica

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

15802 Rackless Behavior
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6

A W W W NN

15901
FROM :

Skl
6
4
5
4
3
7
6
2

17103
FROM :

3

N A N O N 0O O

17111
FROM :

5

A N O W N W b»

45354  Balfe, Michael
44196  Jablonowski, Michael
02144  Paulino, Bruno
12549  Molder, Sheryl
01766  Moore, Leonard
41909 Bonafiglia, Nicole
62519 Meade, Steve

23347  Davalos, Rich

Dead Right

Philadelphia, PA

Number Name

03454
24735
46162
01101
01477
15229
43890
00565

Wright, Kelly
Harris, Brian
Pinkney, Lamar
Jackson, Jamaal
McQueen, Dorleen
Mullings, Wayne
Robinson, Jerome

Robinson, Angela

Sharp as Diamonds
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

46393
20851
09251
24398
22912
03703
02466
00565

Wood, Erica
Allen, Marketta
Jackson, Evan
Savage, Raymond
Williams, Carmen
Bervine, Donita
Mucerino, Michael

Robinson, Angela

Papito's Team
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

02568
00251
03067
45001
03784
62721
62748
20883

Nunez, Daniel
Colon, Carlos
Santiago, Christine
Rosado, Orlando

Ramirez, Joewy

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

Perdomo, Luis Adonis

Sanchez, Carlos

James, Ronald



May 5, 2025 9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

17112 9 Ball Gunners N 0000 17302 Nicole's team N 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

5 02523 Ramos, Ruben 6 44196 Jablonowski, Michael

5 17822 Leader Jr, Tim 3 41909 Bonafiglia, Nicole

3 03348 Stone, Zachary 6 45354 Balfe, Michael

3 02399  White, Andre 8 03655 Sides, Chris

3 62603 Samson, William 3 46762 Agnew Jr, John

3 62635 Resh, Ken 4 03500 Mychlyk, Joseph

5 03334 Perez, Mark 3 01498 Kilrain, Eileen

3 62839 Samson, Gary 3 62398 Gonzalez, Krystal

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



May 5, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

11805
FROM :

Cooley High Finest
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

W W oo W Www

12204
FROM :

00830
03535
62712
47432
45473
46283
47422
62823

Bookard Jr, Henry
Chambers, Tia
Lewis, Gregory
Artis, Allen

Brown, Terrill
Burton, James
Destouet, Anthony
Abraham, Justin

Smart Shots
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

O W e A A A O

12304
FROM :

62091
03424
15065
62495
62764
46046
62825
62848

Anderson, Michael
Clarke, Owen
Dempsey, James
Akbar, Jonathan
Elliott, David
Smith, Ernest
Inman, Ray

Skevington, Brian

Reapers
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

a b~ A W A~ O

12312
FROM :

00453 DeValerio, Jared
01638 Long, Nicholas
02373 Marchie, Luke
02496 McCandless, Sandy
62340 Hallerud, Wade
62392 Baumann, Alex
03755  Jaynes, Darian
Pocket Aces

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

3

W O W W h O

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

62641 Barbin, Jessie
62707 Dean, Jackson
62718 Manuel, Jessy
62715  Brown, Miles

02651  Hall, Antoine

03834 Szymanski Jr, Jorge
62822  Musilli, Daniel

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

11806
FROM :

Uptown Cafe
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

AW WA WOLWW®W

12205
FROM :

03812
42887
62737
62750
62727
62743
62744
44702

Duckson, Maurice
Gadson, Brian
Ringgold, Alexander
Holloway, James
Warner, Elijah
Giles, Devence
Ancrum, Jason
Tyler, Andre

Steppers
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6

O W W A b b~ H

12305
FROM :

02619
62456
03663
62089
62634
62553
62716
46096

Gleason, Brian

Hubble, Benjamin

Crial, Sierra
Ballistreri, Nicolo
Cahalin, Joseph
Ferreira, Aimie

Valtri, Tony

Scratch Masters
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

7

W g W hAh WA O

12601
FROM :

62098 Carroll, Michael
02182  Ingram Jr, Deral
62172 Lindsay, Quadirah
62278  Bui, Jonathan
62467  Shirey, Jordan
62546 Jones, Sheldon
03738 Kresch, Michael
62679

No Pun Intended
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

N W NN O N

01482
01386
50122
02189
62141
02577
03248
62645

Green, Patrick
Culp, Thomas
Mateo, Gilbert
Carrasco, lleana
Nesspor, Charles
Colmines, Yajaira
MacDonald, Michael
Dejesus, Natasha

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

O 0000

Franciscono, Mandela

O 0000

Aguirre Rodriguez, Juan

O 0000

12203
FROM :

Grumpy's
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

w o A O A~ O BN

12303
FROM :

24327 Desimone, Joseph
24506 D"Alfonso, Keith
45012  Diluzio, David
02405 Heydet, Gregory
05063 lannella, Vincenzo
43622 Tellado, Jose
24216  Wallace, James
45602  Cruz, Maria
Midnight Marauders

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

W N A W A O DN

12311
FROM :

03585 Mamzic, Mike
62495  Akbar, Jonathan
00357 McMurray, Brian
62753  Sheckelton, Steve
62738 Kane, Alexis
62814 Maxwell, Charles
62625 Mesa, Camila
62808 Hoffman, Benjamin
North Bowl

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

7

A A W A OO O

12605
FROM :

19034
02868
02917
02203
43150
03641
62587
62406

laci, Chris
Moulder, John
Hawkins, Zack
Carter, William
Stemmer, Michael
Ziobro, Marisa
Bonner, Tom

Waala, Joe

| Ain't Scared
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

W w o aa b~ o

01431  Ferris, Michael
04436 Polcino, Gregory
20982 Berardi, Susan
42880 Landay, Matthew
08940 McConway, John
44440 O"Boyle Jr, Gerald
03790 Hager, Joey
23083 Kerekes, Tammy

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000



May 5, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

12607 All Hustle No Luck

FROM : Philadelp
Skl Number
4 62623

62294
62617
62802
03796
62833
03815
62860

W O W hAh WW O

13402 Puddie's
FROM : Philadelp

Skl Number
3 37032

23962
44440
02934
16311
62203
08991
02201

A N W O WO O

13412
FROM : Philadelp

Skl Number
4 20196

19642
00080
02703
01440
62519
62398
01431

AN W O A~ NO

13606
FROM : Philadelp

Skl Number
4 48243

02462
02945
00359
03492
01181
02784

N A OO Mo

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

hia, PA
Name
Monte, Kalief

Adkins, Brandon
Lofland, Joel
Hinojosa Jr, Oscar
Errante, Chris
Smith, Scott
Pippet, Avery
Harrison, Leat

Katz

hia, PA

Name

Ramos, Jennifer

O 0000

O 0000

Cunningham, Michelle

O"Boyle Jr, Gerald
Shorten, Gloria
McCrane, Bill
Cunningham, Chuck
Giorla, Joseph
Raab, Albert

Revamped

hia, PA
Name
Miller, James

Miller, John

Becker, Barry
Becker, Brandon
Appenzeller, Stephen
Meade, Steve
Gonzalez, Krystal

Ferris, Michael

Juanito's

hia, PA
Name
Vasquez, Jonathan

Vasquez, Christian
Vazquez, Jordan
Vazquez, Joel
Ortiz, Gus
Morales, Israel

Molina, Lillian

O 0000

O 0000

12611

Don't Shoot the Captain

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

6 44434
62018
01526
62030
01485
03681
03735
00307

a w b a a b~ o

13403
FROM :

Lowry, David
Nalencz, Tom
Forte, Andrew
Garvey, Ryan
Williams, Josh
Wojtiw, John
Murray, Stephanie
Harris, Donavin

Pool Boys
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5 22566
46683
00333
46715
24880
46881
46714
02713

W a N A O G

13601
FROM :

Gould, Damon
Campbell, Matt
Memis, Timothy
Boyle, Kieran
Sampson IV, Noel
Memis, Erika
Mancuso, Mathew
Porter, Michelle

Silent Assassins
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5 17351
00621
21945
50014
22941
13604
00938
02045

w A MO MO G

14001
FROM :

Misfits

Marcus Sr, Micheal
James, Charea
Woodbridge, James
Volpe, Jeannette
Savage, Eric
Wolcott, Leslie
Murphy, Anthony
McNeely, KeeKee

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5 03572
22401
62420
62600
62789
00594
02399

W N AN MO

Rivera, Joshua
English, Ronald
Ramos, Nelson
Houston, Raychel
Ramos, Roberto
Stewart, Randy
White, Andre

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

13401

Mo Aces

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

F N

w o b~ O N

13407

FROM :

00500
48167
02078
34403
02165
43488
62455
17906

Wilock, Gene
Wisniewski, Michael
Berkery, Pat
Covello, Bob
Atwell, Bridget
Jaskiewicz, Eugene
Kane, Brian
Vandusen, Robert

Saloon Bafoons

Philadelp

hia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

A OO A OO A~ O

13604

FROM :

22093
23561
21210
24985
01885
43038
19915
21549

Clark, Jason
Durso, Richard
Truszkowski, Tom
Delesantro, Mark
Heaney, Jason
Peiffer, Thomas
Jarema, Roman

Manners, lan

Hsted Eight

Philadelp

hia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

N W W w0 o N o

14003

FROM :

02523
10798
23915
50121
62635
02426
62782
03695

Ramos, Ruben
Serrano, Chris
Cimarelli, Vincent
Cook, Aasim
Resh, Ken
Cardona, Manuel
Curtis, James

Negron, Alejandra

Str8ght 8

Philadelp

hia, PA

Skl Number Name

3

W w oo o W AN

24707
62364
03306
01477
16431
21446
62828
00633

Farrow, Sharon
Hardy, Maria
Hardy, Brian
McQueen, Dorleen
Holmes, Chris
Jones, Brian
Guilford, Tylik
Jones, Renae

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000



May 5, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

14004 No Excuses O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name
6 03454 Wright, Kelly
5 24735 Harris, Brian
5 46162 Pinkney, Lamar
5 00103 Davenport, Jared
4 03654 Haskell, Vernon
5 00307 Harris, Donavin
3 44821 Morris, James
7 15229  Mullings, Wayne
14202 SPQR O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name
6 45012 Diluzio, David
7 00441  Liu, Daniel
3 12703  McArthur, Lucinda
3 11389 Deleon, Clark
5 02607 Balter, Sophia
5 03570 Hilbrecht, Christian
4 03588 Logan, Pat
| 4 44332 George, Hasing
14305 Sweet Revenge O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name
5 24699 Coleman, David
5 32283 Baggett, Adam
6 23944 Wade, Kyle
4 02101 Fouse, Lamar
3 46393 Wood, Erica
4 01062 Thomas, Charles
5 16098 Jones, Ronald
14406 English Manners O 0000

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

6 62237
62100
62136
62132
62204
62095
62363
62603

A A O LOW O A~ O

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Aranda, Jonas
Mahoney-Jones, Lawrence
Weiss, Ron

Mydlowski, Joseph

Smith, Thomas
Arcadipane, Robert
Allemann, Fred

Samson, William

14103 High-Smooth O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6 02144 Paulino, Bruno
5 45354 Balfe, Michael
5 01736 Baez, Carlos
3 41909 Bonafiglia, Nicole
5 62338 Valentin, Armando
4 62761 Latorre lopez, Amador
3 05930 Mayer, John

I 6 62692 Torres, Orlando

14206 Lou's Crew O 0000

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name
5 00597 Orbach, Peter

01112  Sklaroff, Josh
01983  Curreri, John
09380
62465
00877
62687
00542

Vansteenburgh, Joseph
Harrison, Beau

Ames, Bryan

Collins, Aidan

Dugan, John

A A O A~ O B~ BN

14308 Philly Assassins O 0000

FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name
17038  Wilson, Brent

22762
43235
22501
22079
24664
03707
62664

~

Dailey, Crystal
Browne, James
Murray, Wakeen
Mines, Aaron
Watson, Alan

McDowell, Derrick

A A A A A OO

Carter, Jerome

14409 8 Ball Assassins O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4 46182 Phovilaychit, Anthony
4 45897 Finnimore, Patrick

5 00702 Lu, Vinh

6 46721 Barabona, Givrt

4 46305 Phovilaychit, Drew

6 01030 Martinez, Carmelo

6 41005 Bise, Toshi

3 62815 Luna, Frederick

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

14104
FROM :

TERMIN8TORS
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

N W A b NG

14303
FROM :

02394
62230
44600
02661
02629
15847
62756
02880

Kaloudis, John
Anderson, Tim
Torres, Luis
Torres, Francisco
Betancourt, Sabrina
Cousar, Herbert
Lopez, Marilyn

Bigg Sticks
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

7

AW A A W A~ O

14402
FROM :

19870
00621
50014
02687
21523
01771
03535
62199

Hughes, Thomas
James, Charea
Volpe, Jeannette
Bush, Cinquetta
Jackson, James
Leigh, Terrance
Chambers, Tia

Murray, Michael

Don't W8 Up
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6

a b A O O W N

14503
FROM :

00924
00987
25033
62330
62448
62483
62618
62605

Hardy, Joseph

Stine, Jesse
Bernstein, Alaina
Puodziunas, Edmund
White, James
Johnson, Alex

Curtis, Taylor
Amiano, Timothy

Miscues
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

W W W W ww b

62581
62542
62543
62595
62586
62582
62558
62621

Boyer, Chris
Barsanti, Chris
McLendon, Chris
Campanelli, Antonio
Krzywonos, Scott
Marchesiello, Nick
Healy, Sean

Healy, Ryan

O 0000

Kaloudis, Konstantinus

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000



May 5, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

14504 Destination Dogs
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6

o A B D D OO

15205
FROM :

4

a g W A~ b N

15210
FROM :

7

A O WO W WO

15406
FROM :

4

a oo A W O b

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

46715
62023
03747
01826
62527
03780
62730
62804

Boyle, Kieran
Weiler, Nicholas
Polo, Klinti
Blades, James
McGill, Alex
Patrick, Lex
Catbagan, Daniel
McCauley, Dan

I'd Hit That
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

02354
02380
22696
62296
23895
24123
01604
01382

Klineburger, Robert
Hulse, Liam
Walton, Jamal
Harding, A.J.

King, Anthony
Bates, Maurice
Arena, Joseph
Tate, Michael

Poolhall Flunkies
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

23937
44263
62260
62538
24913
62747
22404
00859

Vegas

Shorrock, Keith
Trainor, Timothy
Samarco, Angelina
Fogarty, Robert
Gable, Charles
Delarosa, Lawrence
Suarez, Heath

Schweizer, Cory

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

01429
17118
01867
62563
40011
62651
01589
02034

Cruz, Ismael
Figueroa, Tomas
DelJesus, Jose
Olivo, Jeremias
Serrano, Denie
Dejesus Jr, Edwin
Fuentes, Jesus

Lopez Ill, Enrique

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

14508 Cueless

FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number
7 03462

02918
62633
62673
62709
62733
62864
56589

H B A MDMDDNMNDND O

15207
FROM :

Skl Number
2 21994

21448
21775
43957
00715
01745
24872
20840

a b b O OO N

15211
FROM :

Skl Number
7 46062

44635
62639
62643
62678
02326
46085
62857

W O N W W NN O

15407
FROM :

Skl Number
6 21150

00997
48273
46553
03716
03483
44192
44353

A O W W A BN

Name
Mulhern, Erik

Dempsey, Geoffrey
Dombkowski, Beth
Gerace, Sue
Dempsey, Sara
Clark, Dave
McGlasson, Alec
Manektala, Karan

Where Are We Going
Philadelphia, PA

Name
Madden, Valerie

Dauber Jr, Joseph
Lafty, John
Dauber, Jen
James, Paul
Brown, John
Lafty, Victor

Grace 3rd, Joe

Play Better or Go Home
Philadelphia, PA

Name
Cuthbert, Michael

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

Papanikolaou, Nikolaos

Saliola, Marisa
Ferrara, Nicholas
Carr, Michael
Lopez, Zarina
Lebron, Miguel
Wenger, Harry

Name
Small, Chris

Mosley, Jonathan
Marshall Jr, Edward
Toledo, Norberto
Reinoso, Alvaro
Easow, Jacob
Bonner, Robert
Pitts, Vincent

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

NO WEAK LINKS (Original) O 0000
Philadelphia, PA

14806 Just Having Fun 2
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

7

A A W A A~ O

15208
FROM :

6

A b~ W O A~ BN

15401
FROM :

02118
01340
00500
03229
62413
44316
62359

Bohanan, Ryan
Butler, James
Wiock, Gene
Maldonado, Edwin
Harris, John
Bohanan, Brian

Richardson, Johnny

Average Joes
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

48331  Murray Jr, Joe
20196  Miller, James
00500 Wilock, Gene
00061  Murray, Amanda
42880 Landay, Matthew
10076 Lee, Daniel
18391  Barkley, Patrick
03619  Sladek, Daulton
Sidekicks

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

7

A WO WA o

15408
FROM :

4

a A O A b OO

20317
46047
02549
02873
46260
45218
62576
62863

Ortiz, Benito
Rivera, Antonio
Ortiz, Benny
Montalvo, Miriam
Rivera, Martha

Sanchez, Christopher

Muniz, Celida

Rawson, John

Demonic 8's
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

00956
46519
03357
03502
62451
45502
00922
02119

Medina, Avien
Cruz, Jonathan
Rivera, Marcelino
Burgos, John
DeJesus, Thomas
Loughery, Michael
Stuart-Smith, Tevin

Terrero, Niwton

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000



May 5, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

15414 8 Ball N Da Pocket O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

W N O W A b~ O

17001
FROM :

5

A WO LW OO o

17008 WATN1

44462
44746
23460
11277
02045
45633
48329
62867

Bradley, lvan
Artis, John
Wright, Herman
Clark, Stephen
McNeely, KeeKee
McCall, Charles
Espinal, Oscar
McClendon, Jerry

Goodtimes O 0000
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

62030
44434
01485
46104
02248
62685
03681

Garvey, Ryan
Lowry, David
Williams, Josh
Meyers, Michael
LaRochelle, Mallory
Leo, Anthony
Wojtiw, John

O 0000

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

5

W N NN N B~ O

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

02189
50122
62434
62564
02577
01386
62645
01898

Carrasco, lleana
Mateo, Gilbert

Huertas, Edgar

Abreu garcia, Juan ariel
Colmines, Yajaira

Culp, Thomas

Dejesus, Natasha

Fraley, Chris

15502 Old Heads
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

3]

A A Hh LW O BN

17002
FROM :

Skl
6
7
5
4
6
5
4
4

17009
FROM :

6

A O~ WO NN

00209 Wanamaker, Derrick
20548 Davis, James

06048 Ward, Robert

03106  Sutton, Brian

07907  Wanamaker, Bradley
02539 Briggs, Linda

62842 Patterson, Johnnie
00797  Brown, Darius

Team Name

Philadelphia, PA
Number Name

01127  Watson, Jarrett
46224  Bouaraphan, Nat
62662 Fiase, Vavah
62370  Hughes, Faith
62237  Aranda, Jonas
62325 Burney, Oscar
62333  Mulligan, Liam
62104 Martens, Gary
Rackem Up!

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

41739
03778
06827
03801
03813
11880
28738
03839

Merkle, Carianne
Lockman, Nichole
Duda, Jeffrey

Muller, Dawn
Ruiz-Waydelis, Jason
Muller, Stephen
Johnson, Ken

Risch, Brenda

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

15507 Old School O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

w g W b~ A~ bD

17007
FROM :

6

w o g A~ o o

17201
FROM :

3

N A WO A WO N O

17991
06772
01701
45477
00849
22749
12137

Shaw, Reuben
King, Robert
Gordon, Roy
Harris, George
Barfield, Phyllis
Chase, Tyrone
Battle, Gigi

Str8 to Vegas O 0000
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

02694
44843
62375
62338
62761
02221
45502
62820

Rocco's

Cavanaugh, Brian
Harris, Mark

Guzow, Rafal
Valentin, Armando
Latorre lopez, Amador
Marsico, Joseph
Loughery, Michael
Burger, Patrick

O 0000

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

37032
16311
21448
03563
62371
21970
03854
62441

Ramos, Jennifer
McCrane, Bill
Dauber Jr, Joseph
Barrett, Kyle
Stock, Joseph
Worek, Barbara
Markey, Matthew
Frazier, Heather



